Mega Swim Meet 2025
Gent, 22 - 23/2/2025

Programmanr. 27

Dames, 50m vrije slag

13 jaar en ouder

23/02/2025 - 11:36 Startlijst
Geb.

Serie 1 van 8
2 JANSSENS, Ibe 08 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team NT
3 DE BAERE, Auke 12 Mega NT
4 D'HOOGHE, Feliz 12 Fast 40.42
5 VERHELST, Lola 11 Fast 41.29
6 FRANKE, Maria Layla 12 Mega NT

Serie2van 8
0 VAN LOO, Hannah 12 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 38.06
1 VAN GANSBEKE, Nore 12 Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 37.29
2 DEPAEPE, Lana 09  Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 35.05
3 VERHOFSTEDE, Lena 11  Groot Beverse Zwemclub 33.97
4 POTIER, Jolie 12 Mega 33.46
5 DE WILDE, Lore 11  Dilbeekse Zwemvereniging 33.96
6 VAN DORPE, Ada 11  Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 34.12
7 KEMSEKE, Jenne 11  Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 35.35
8 MORTIER, Alix 12 Mega 38.04
9 DUMOULIN PIESSENS ELIEN, 09 Swimming Team Zennevallei 38.44

Serie 3van 8
0 VAN GANSBEKE, Rhune 09  Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 33.08
1 BONNIER, Charléne 10 Fast 32.59
2 STROBBE, Maja 11  Mega 32.19
3 BULCKAEN, Janne 11  Mega 31.94
4 VAN OOTEGHEM, Kyana 11  Fast 3174
5 JACOBS, Eva 11 Lzv 31.82
6 TECHEUR, Shelsy 07  Swimming Team Zennevallei 32.09
7 VAN PUYVELDE, Emma 08  Groot Beverse Zwemclub 32.55
8 CLAEYS, Elise 11  Mega 33.05
9 VEREECKEN, Lara 10  Groot Beverse Zwemclub 33.39

Serie4van 8
0 BOTERBERGH, Lieke 12 Aalsters Swimming Team 31.50
1 VAN DER HEYDEN, Sam 10 Lzv 31.13
2 GHISLAIN, Juliette 09  Swimming Team Zennevallei 30.78
3 BOEYKENS, Charlotte 08 Mega 30.70
4 SNOECK, Hannelore 07 Mega 30.67
5 THIELMAN, Paulien 09  Groot Beverse Zwemclub 30.68
6 DE GROOTE, Liesl 10 Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove 30.72
7 VAN HAVERE, Anne 09  Groot Beverse Zwemclub 30.83
8 HOEBEECK, Tinne 10  Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 31.21
9 CLAEYS, Romee 12 Mega 31.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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Mega Swim Meet 2025

Gent, 22 - 23/2/2025

Programmanr. 27, Dames, 50m vrije slag

Serie 5van 8

DE SMET, Lily
DUMONT, Mila
HANSELAER, Ariane
BAYENS, Nina
MARTELE, Lore
GOETHALS, Hilkje
RUYSSINCK, Diede
GAUDAEN, Maud
VINCK, Elise
WACHTELAER, Charlot
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Serie 6 van 8

ROELANDT, Sien
GUISSET, Jelle
LOONTJENS, Lisa

DE RUIJTER, Elise
KUZNETCOVA, Svetlana
VAN LAECKE, Lotte
VIANE, Perla
LARMUSEAU, Delphine
STESSENS, Emma-Louise
CHICHKOVA, Lili
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Serie 7 van 8

MAES, Noor
VERHERSTRAETEN, Lore
VAN HERPE, Milly
GEENS, Amélie

MALFAIT, Lizanna (Lizi)
VINCK, Tine

SCHRAM, Mila
VANDERBEKE, Hasse
TALBOOM, Lies
VANGAMPELAERE, Laura
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Serie 8 van 8

VAN LAECKE, Lene
HEIJL, Olivia

VAN WALLENDAEL, Sarah
DALEMANS, Lyn
VANHAUWAERT, Lotte
VAN BRABANDT, Juliette
STREEP, Flo

CARIS, Marthe

OLDE BIJVANK, Femke
JACORBS, Ella
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Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove
Mega

Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team
Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove
Mega

Mega

Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst

Tsz
Groot Beverse Zwemclub
Aalsters Swimming Team

Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst

Aalsters Swimming Team
Mega

Mega

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Mega

Mega

Mega

Tsz

Fast

Aalsters Swimming Team
Dilbeekse Zwemvereniging
Mega

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
Fast

Mega

Mega

Aalsters Swimming Team
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Mega

Mega

Mega

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Rosc

Mega

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub
Mega

Lzv

30.63
30.59
30.41
30.27
29.96
30.09
30.39
30.48
30.62
30.67

29.90
29.70
29.67
20.44
2031
29.36
29.49
29.70
29.77
29.95

29.24
29.22
29.17
28.87
28.47
28.54
29.15
29.19
29.23
29.26

28.18
27.74
27.49
26.76
25.15
26.09
27.32
27.55
27.89
28.27
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